Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100

Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in
Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com

Sh. Rajinder Kumar (M:9646380671) S/o Sh. Meher Chand, Ward No. 2,.Supreme Enclave, Near Vishvkarma Bhawan, Link Road, Mansa

Versus

Public Information Officer

O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

**Sh. Ravi Kumar (EO-cum-PIO)** O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

**First Appellate Authority**O/o Deputy Director, Local Govt,
Punjab, Bathinda

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 3537 of 2020 Through CISCO WEBEX

### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to 8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO

Dated: 07.04.2022 (Anumit Singh Sodhi)
State Information Commissioner
Punjab

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100

Email: - <u>psic22@punjabmail.gov.in</u>
Visit us: - <u>www.infocommpunjab.com</u>

Sh. Rajinder Kumar (M:9646380671) S/o Sh. Meher Chand, Ward No. 2,.Supreme Enclave, Near Vishvkarma Bhawan, Link Road, Mansa

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

\_\_\_\_\_

Dated: 07.04.2022

**Sh. Ravi Kumar (EO-cum-PIO)** O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

**First Appellate Authority** O/o Deputy Director, Local Govt, Punjab, Bathinda

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 3536 of 2020 Through CISCO WEBEX

### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to **8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX.** (Steps to use CISCO

WEBEX : Install CISCO Webex ->Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

(Anumit Singh Sodhi)
State Information Commissioner
Punjab

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100

Email: - <u>psic22@punjabmail.gov.in</u>
Visit us: - <u>www.infocommpunjab.com</u>

Sh. Rajinder Kumar (M:9646380671) S/o Sh. Meher Chand, Ward No. 2,.Supreme Enclave, Near Vishvkarma Bhawan, Link Road, Mansa

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

**Sh. Ravi Kumar (EO-cum-PIO)** O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

First Appellate Authority O/o Deputy Director, Local Govt, Punjab, Bathinda

Respondent Appeal Case No.: 3538 of 2020

**ORDER** 

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is

adjourned for further hearing to 8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO

**Through CISCO WEBEX** 

WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex -> Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).



Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100

Email: - <u>psic22@punjabmail.gov.in</u>
Visit us: - <u>www.infocommpunjab.com</u>

Sh. Rajinder Kumar (M:9646380671) S/o Sh. Meher Chand, Ward No. 2,.Supreme Enclave, Near Vishvkarma Bhawan, Link Road, Mansa

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

**Sh. Ravi Kumar (EO-cum-PIO)** O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

**First Appellate Authority** O/o Deputy Director, Local Govt, Punjab, Bathinda

Appeal Case No.: 3539 of 2020

Appellant

### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to **8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX.** (Steps to use CISCO

**Through CISCO WEBEX** 

(Anumit Singh Sodhi)

Dated: 07.04.2022 State Information Commissioner
Punjab

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100

Email: - <u>psic22@punjabmail.gov.in</u>
Visit us: - <u>www.infocommpunjab.com</u>

Sh. Rajinder Kumar (M:9646380671) S/o Sh. Meher Chand, Ward No. 2,.Supreme Enclave, Near Vishvkarma Bhawan, Link Road, Mansa

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

Dated: 07.04.2022

**Sh. Ravi Kumar (EO-cum-PIO)** O/o EO, NC, Mansa.

First Appellate Authority O/o Deputy Director, Local Govt, Punjab, Bathinda

Appeal Case No.: 3540 of 2020 Through CISCO WEBEX Respondent

Appellant

### ORDER

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to **8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX.** (Steps to use CISCO

WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex -> Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

(Anumit Singh Sodhi)
State Information Commissioner
Punjab

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Rakesh Kumar (9888255763)

# 2317, Gali Munshia Tunda, Amritsar

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o The Commissioner, Municipal Corporation, Amritsar.

First Appellate Authority O/o The Commissioner, Municipal Corporation, Amritsar.

Respondent

Appeal case No.: 2158 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

#### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to **8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX.** (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex ->Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Tejinder Singh, Advocate(9041004313)

Civil Court, Tehsil Complex, Backside Sanjh Kender, Phillaur 144410.

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o Municipal Council, Phagwara, Distt. Kapurthala

First Appellate Authority O/o Municipal Council, Phagwara, Distt. Kapurthala

Respondent

Appeal case No.: 2204 of 2021
Through CISCO WEBEX

#### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to **8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX.** (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex ->Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



**Sh. Jasbir Singh (9888296107)** Guru Nanak Nagar,

Village Jhabewal, PO Ramgarh, Distt. Ludhiana 141123.

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o Secy., Regional Transport Authority, Ludhiana

First Appellate Authority

O/o Secy., Regional Transport Authority, Ludhiana

Respondent

Appeal Case No.: 3018 of 2021
Through CISCO WEBEX

### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to <u>8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX.</u> (Steps to use CISCO

Dated: 07.04.2022 (Anumit Singh Sodhi)
State Information Commissioner
Punjab

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Daljit Singh Garewal (9814186366)

S/o Sh. Bachittar Singh R/o # 201/100 Block –J, BRS Nagar, Ludhiana

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o Department of Technical Education & Indl. Training, Pb, Chandigarh.

First Appellate Authority

O/o Department of Technical Education & Indl. Training, Pb, Chandigarh.

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 1783 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

Versus

#### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to **8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX.** (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex ->Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



**Sh. Gurwinder Singh** (9779100091) S/o Sh Nirmal Singh

Vill. Devigarh, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. SAS Nagar 140507.

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o SDM, Derabassi

First Appellate Authority O/O D.C, Sri Fatehgarh Sahib

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 1712 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

#### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to **8.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX.** (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex ->Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - <u>psic22@punjabmail.gov.in</u>

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Jasbir Singh (9888296107) Guru Nanak Nagar, Vill. Bolapur, Jhabewal, PO Ramgarh District Ludhiana 141123.

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o SDM, Khamano

First Appellate Authority O/O SDM, Khamano, Fatehgarh Sahib

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 1668 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to 13.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO

Dated: 07.04.2022 (Anumit Singh Sodhi)
State Information Commissioner
Punjab

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



**Sh. Jasbir Singh** (9888296107) Guru Nanak Nagar, Vill. Bolapur, Jhabewal, PO Ramgarh District Ludhiana 141123. Appellant

Versus

**Public Information Officer** O/o SDM, Sri Fatehgarh Sahib

First Appellate Authority O/O D.C, Sri Fatehgarh Sahib

Respondent

Appeal Case No.: 1669 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to 13.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex ->Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Kamal Kishore Arora Advocate (9914055273)

E-407, Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar 143001.

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o Bar Council of Punjab & Haryana High Court, Chandigarh

First Appellate Authority

Dated: 07.04.2022

O/o Bar Council of Punjab & Haryana High Court, Chandigarh

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 1775 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is

adjourned for further hearing to 19.07.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO

WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex -> Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

(Anumit Singh Sodhi)
State Information Commissioner
Punjab

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



**Sh. Sanjiv Thakur** (9814289674)

Vill. Gudha Khurd,

PO Madhopur Cant-145024

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o Regional Transport Officer, Jalandhar

**First Appellate Authority** 

O/o State Transport Commissioner, Pb, Chandigarh

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 1793 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

#### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to 13.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex ->Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



**Sh. Sanjiv Thakur** (9814289674)

Vill. Gudha Khurd,

PO Madhopur Cant-145024

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o Regional Transport Officer, Amritsar

First Appellate Authority

O/o State Transport Commissioner, Pb, Chandigarh

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 1795 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

#### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to 13.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex ->Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



**Sh. Sanjiv Thakur** (9814289674)

Vill. Gudha Khurd,

PO Madhopur Cant-145024

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o Regional Transport Officer, Sangrur

First Appellate Authority

O/o State Transport Commissioner, Pb, Chandigarh

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 1796 of 2021
Through CISCO WEBEX

### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to 13.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO

Dated: 07.04.2022 (Anumit Singh Sodhi)
State Information Commissioner
Punjab

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Simrat Pal Sidhu (9814016783)

H.No.1173, Sector-15-B Chandigarh

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o Commandant General, Pb. Home Guards & Director, Civil Defence, Pb., Chandigarh

**First Appellate Authority** 

O/o Commandant General, Pb. Home Guards & Director, Civil Defence, Pb., Chandigarh

Respondent

Appeal Case No.: 1169 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

#### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to 13.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex -> Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Sh. Simrat Pal Sidhu (9814016783)

H.No.1173, Sector-15-B Chandigarh

Versus

**Public Information Officer** 

O/o Commandant General, Pb. Home Guards & Director, Civil Defence, Pb., Chandigarh

**First Appellate Authority** 

O/o Commandant General, Pb. Home Guards & Director, Civil Defence, Pb., Chandigarh

Respondent

Appeal Case No.: 1170 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

#### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to 13.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex ->Click on Join Meeting-> enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Ph: 0172-2864113, Helpline No. 0172-2864100 Email: - psic22@punjabmail.gov.in

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Capt. J. S. Randhawa(9888255763)

#48, Sector 28-A, Chandigarh

Complainant

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o Secy. To GOP, Deptt. Of Mining & Geology Deptt. Sector-18, Chandigarh

Respondent

Complaint case No.: 283 of 2020 Through CISCO WEBEX

### **ORDER**

Due to technical issue the matter is not heard today i.e. 7.4.2022 at 11.00 a.m. The matter is adjourned for further hearing to 13.9.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX. (Steps to use CISCO

Dated: 07.04.2022 (Anumit Singh Sodhi)
State Information Commissioner
Punjab